
2026 Planning Commission 
 

Planning Commission Regular Meetings: 2nd and 4th Tuesdays of the Month at 7pm 
 

PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS:  
 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 – Cancelled 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026  

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026  
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Tuesday, July 28, 2026  
 Tuesday, August 11, 2026  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026  
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 
Tuesday, September 29, 2026 
 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
Tuesday, October 27, 2026 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026  
Tuesday, November 24, 2026 – (May be Subject to Cancellation due to Holidays) 

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 –  
Tuesday, December 22, 2026 - (May be Subject to Cancellation due to Holidays) 

 
 
 


